TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Calvert Group, Ltd.		04/30/2011	CORPORATION:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Calvert Investments, Inc.	
Street Address:	4550 Montgomery Ave.	
City:	Bethesda	
State/Country:	MARYLAND	
Postal Code:	20814	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 28

PROPERTY NUMBERS Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	75618839	CALVERT CAPITAL ACCUMULATION FUND
Serial Number:	75619366	CALVERT WORLD VALUES INTERNATIONAL EQUIT
Serial Number:	76529224	CALVERT WORLD VALUES FUND, INC.
Serial Number:	75150941	KNOW WHAT YOU OWN
Serial Number:	75193104	CSIF
Serial Number:	75193103	MUTUAL FUNDS THAT MAKE A DIFFERENCE
Serial Number:	75235070	CALVERT NEW VISION SMALL CAP FUND
Serial Number:	75873761	CALVERT ADVISOR FINDER SERVICE
Serial Number:	77214226	CALVERT SOCIAL INDEX
Serial Number:	77650412	CALVERT-HENDERSON QUALITY OF LIFE INDICA
Serial Number:	77214258	CALVERT RATINGS
Serial Number:	77214263	CALVERT SNAPSHOTS
Serial Number:	77214276	CALVERT DIGEST
Serial Number:	78583714	FOURSIGHT
Serial Number:	77650462	CALVERT INVESTMENTS
Serial Number:	77259566	CALVERT CONNECTIONS
Serial Number:	77216465	CALVERT CONNECTIONS
Serial Number:	77259684	CALVERT LEADER
Serial Number:	77216468	CALVERT LEADER
Serial Number:	85185922	SOLUTION STRATEGIES TRADEMARK

REEL: 005306 FRAME: 0731 900292780

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	77525592	CALVERT GLOBAL WATER FUND
Serial Number:	77527060	CALVERT SOLUTION
Serial Number:	77533274	SUSTAINABILITY ACHIEVED THROUGH GREATER
Serial Number:	77621252	CALVERT SIGNATURE
Serial Number:	77645393	SIGNATURE STRATEGIES
Serial Number:	77717574	CALVERT INVESTMENTS
Serial Number:	85059607	INVESTING IN CALVERT MEANS INVESTING IN
Serial Number:	85184541	CLEAN, GREEN AND MEAN

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 3016577014

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 3019514893

Email: rob.benson@calvert.com

Correspondent Name: Robert Benson

Address Line 1: 4550 Montgomery Ave.

Address Line 4: Bethesda, MARYLAND 20814

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Robert Benson
SIGNATURE:	/Robert Benson/
DATE SIGNED:	06/20/2014

Total Attachments: 3

source=Amendment to Certificate of Incorporation - 3-11-11#page1.tif source=Amendment to Certificate of Incorporation - 3-11-11#page2.tif source=Amendment to Certificate of Incorporation - 3-11-11#page3.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005306 FRAME: 0732 PAGE 1

BETHESDA



State of Delaware

SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS P.O. BOX 898 DOVER, DELAWARE 19903 110290226

9205986 CALVERT GROUP 4550 MONTGOMERY AVENUE STE 1000N 03-22-2011

MD 20814

ATTN: ANDREW K NIEBLER

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT
CALVERT INVESTMENTS, INC.	
0926692 0240 Amendment; Domestic	
Amendment Fee	30.00
Receiving/Indexing	115.00
Data Entry Fee	5.00
Court Municipality Fee, Dover	20.00
Surcharge Assessment-Kent County	6.00
Page Assessment-Kent County	27.00
FILING TOTAL	203.00
TOTAL PAYMENTS	203.00
SERVICE REQUEST BALANCE	.00

TRADEMARK REEL: 005306 FRAME: 0733

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 10:00 AM 03/11/2011 FILED 10:00 AM 03/11/2011 SRV 110290226 - 0926692 FILE

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF CALVERT GROUP, LTD.

The corporation organized and existing under and by virtue of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware does hereby certify:

FIRST: That at a meeting of the Board of Directors of Calvert Group, Ltd. resolutions were duly adopted setting forth a proposed amendment of the Certificate of Incorporation of said corporation, declaring said amendment to be advisable and calling upon the Board of Directors of the corporation's parent company to give due and proper consideration to the proposed amendment and, if approved, to authorize the execution of a written consent of the sole stockholder of the corporation pursuant to Section 228 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware. The resolution setting forth the proposed amendment is as follows:

RESOLVED, that the Board of Directors of Calvert Group, Ltd. recommends to Acacia Life Insurance Company, its sole stockholder, that the name of the corporation be changed to Calvert Investments, Inc. effective as of April 30, 2011;

SECOND: That thereafter the Board of Directors of Acacia Life Insurance Company acting pursuant to a resolution approved and adopted Calvert Investments, Inc. as the new name of the corporation effective as of April 30, 2011 and authorized and directed the appropriate officers of Acacia Life Insurance Company to execute and deliver to the corporation a written consent of sole stockholder;

THIRD: That thereafter an officer of the sole stockholder delivered the written consent that is attached to this Certificate of Amendment;

FOURTH: That the Certificate of Incorporation of this corporation is therefore amended, effective as of April 30, 2011, to change the Article thereof numbered "1" so that, as amended, said Article shall be and read as follows:

1.	Name.	The name of the Corporation is Calvert Investments, Inc.	

FIFTH: That said amendment was duly adopted in accordance with the provisions of Section 242 and Section 228 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said corporation has caused this certificate to be signed this 11th day of March, 2011.

By: Will M. Tarthuff
Authorized Officer

Title: Senior Vice President and General Counsel

Name: William M. Tartikoff, Esq.
Print or Type

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005306 FRAME: 0734

WRITTEN CONSENT OF THE SOLE STOCKHOLDER OF CALVERT GROUP, LTD.

In accordance with Section 228 of the Delaware General Corporation Law, the undersigned, being the holder of not less than the minimum number of Common Stock, par value \$0.01 per share (the "Common Stock") of Calvert Group, Ltd. (the "Company") necessary to take such action, hereby adopts the following resolutions as of March 8, 2011.

WHEREAS, the Board of Directors of the Company has determined that it is advisable and in the best interests of the Company to change the name of the Company to Calvert Investments, Inc. effective as of April 30, 2011;

WHEREAS, Section 242(b)(1) of the Delaware General Corporation Law requires the stockholders of the Company entitled to vote to approve any amendment to the Company's Certificate of Incorporation;

WHEREAS, the Board of Directors of the Company has duly adopted a resolution directing that the proposed corporate name change be submitted to the sole stockholder of the Company and recommending that such stockholder approve and adopt the same in accordance with Section 228 of the Delaware General Corporation Law; and

WHEREAS, the Board of Directors of Acacia Life Insurance Company, acting in its capacity as the sole stockholder of the Company, has duly adopted a resolution approving and adopting Calvert Investments, Inc. as the new name of the Company effective as of April 30, 2011 and authorizing the execution of this written consent.

NOW, THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED, that the undersigned hereby authorizes, approves and adopts Calvert Investments, Inc. as the new name of the Company effective as of April 30, 2011; and

RESOLVED FURTHER, that an executed copy of this Written Consent of Stockholders be delivered to an officer of the Company to be maintained by such officer in the appropriate files of the Company.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed and delivered this Written Consent of the Sole Stockholder, as of the date first written above.

ACACIA LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY

By: Robert-John H. Sands

RECORDED: 06/20/2014

Its: Senior Vice President, General Counsel

and Corporate Secretary

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005306 FRAME: 0735